
1º Condutor Lic Nº

2º Condutor

Filipe Madureira 810

Emanuel Gonçalves 813

Mário Castro 642

Ricardo Cunha 1242

Luis Azevedo 2014

Gabriel Cunha 2340

Paulo Antunes 2902

Natacha Antunes

Manuel Pereira 452

NN

José Adriano Costa 621

Tiago Ferreira 623

Ilderico Almeida 4238

Marco Almeida 4239

Manuel Teixeira 1044

João Costa 1169

Hugo Araújo 2753

Fernando Miguel 4064

Casimiro Costa 2293

NN

Antonio Carvalho 2751

Francisco Vieira Leite 4497

José Magalhães 3730

João Magalhães 1936

Duarte Gouveia 1275

NN

César Rodrigues 2540

NN

José Paula 1960

NN

Paulo Dias 3612

NN

Pedro Lopes 1837

NN

Nuno Caetano 4043

NN

Paulo Pereira 2882

Pedro Costa 4651

Cláudio Baptista 3062

NN

Cristina Silva 812

Maria Costa 2052

João Pestana 2155

Andre Pestana 2043

Rafael Cunha 2691

Gonçalo Cunha 2693

Rafael Marques Pereira 2746

Antonio Pereira 3028

José Veiga 2265

Edgar Nóvoa 3074

Antonio Veiga 2003

Ricardo Barbosa 2000

Rui Ferreira 3442

João Aguiar

Miguel Ferreira da Silva 2542

João Santiago 285

Paulo Leite 2496

Mario Vieira 2500

Carlos Delgado 3006

João Caetano

Paulo Sousa 2638

Pedro Sardinha 2888

João Fontes Pereira 2564

Rita Martins

José Araújo

Octávio Araújo

Viana Martins 2924

Gonçalo Palmeira

João Ribeirinho Soares

Bruno Sá

Rui Ferreira 2013

João Silva 3052

Diego Rodriguez Fernandez 2608

Diego Rocha

Pedro Pereira 1621

Sandro Trindade 1641

Vitor Pascoal

Ricardo Faria 1277

Miguel Barroso 2892

Claudio Pinto 2893

Tiago Macedo 1817

José Carlos Silva 1818

A Comissão Organizadora 14/05/2019

23

25

27

33

34

50 Vitor Pascoal Porsche 991 GT3 Classe 16 X5

39 Pedro Pereira 1621 Peugeot 107 7467 Classe 8 X1

X1

38 Diego Rodriguez Fernandez 2608 Peugeot 106 (1CH1A2) 7523 Classe 8 X1

37 Rui Ferreira 2013 Peugeot 106 (1CMFZ2) 7505 Classe 8

36 João Ribeirinho Soares Peugeot  106 XSI Classe 8 X1

35 Viana Martins 2924 Peugeot 106 (1CMFZ2) 7583 Classe 8 X1

Jose Araujo Peugeot 106 (1CK682) 7506 Classe 8 X1

João Fontes Pereira 2564 Peugeot 106 (1CMFZ2) 7501 Classe 8 X1

32 Paulo Sousa 2638 Peugeot 106 xsi (1CMFZ2) 7507 Classe 8 X1

X1

31 Carlos Delgado 3006 PEUGEOT 106 RALLY 7529 Classe 8 X1

30 Paulo Leite 2496 PEUGEOT 106 XSI 7535 Classe 8 

29 Miguel Ferreira da Silva 2542 PEUGEOT 106 XSi 5506 Classe 8 X1

28 Rui Ferreira 3442 Peugeot  106 XSI Classe 8 X1

Antonio Veiga 2003 Peugeot 106 (1CMFZ2) 7522 Classe 8 X1

26 José Veiga 2265 PEUGEOT 106 XSI 7536 Classe 8 X1

X1

Rafael Marques Pereira 2746 PEUGEOT 106 XSI 7934 Classe 8 X1

24 Rafael Cunha 2691 Peugeot 106 (1CK6B2) 7508 Classe 8

Andre Pestana 2043 Toyota Aygo Classe 8 X1

X1

22 Cristina Silva 812 FORD FIESTA ECOBOOST 5760 Classe 3 P2

21 Cláudio Baptista 3062 TOYOTA STARLET (52EP82) 7651 Classe 8

20 Paulo Pereira 2882 SUZUKI SWIFT 7607 Classe 8 X1

19 Nuno Caetano 4043 KIA PICANTO 7622 Classe 3 P2

X2

18 Pedro Lopes 1837 Peugeot 207 RC/GTI 7510 Classe 11 X2

17 Paulo Dias 3612 PEUGEOT 208 GTI 6574 Classe 11

16 José Paula 1960 Peugeot 208 T16 7591 Classe 16 X5

15 César Rodrigues 2540 Peugeot 206 7866 Classe 10 X2

X2

14 Pedro Lopes 1837 Peugeot 207 RC/GTI 7510 Classe 11 X2

12 José Magalhães 3730 BMW M3 – 3.2 6848 Classe 12

11 Antonio Carvalho 2751 Fiat Punto HGT 7362 Classe 10 X2

10 Casimiro Costa 2293 PEUGEOT 306 GTI 5960 Classe 10 X2

X1

9 Hugo Araújo 2753 FIAT PUNTO HGT 6576 Classe 10 X2

8 Manuel Teixeira 1044 CITROEN SAXO CUP 6005 Classe 9

7 Ilderico Almeida 4238 Triumph Dolomite Sprint 6882 Classe 10 X2

52 Tiago Macedo 1817 Renault Clio Sport 7110 Classe 16 X5

X5

6 José Adriano Costa 621 NISSAN MICRA Kit Car 6217 Classe 8 X1

51 Miguel Barroso 2892 RENAULT CLIO R3 7765 Classe 16

5 Manuel Pereira 452 FORD ESCORT RS COSWORTH 6355 Classe 14 X3

4 Paulo Antunes 2902 Peugeot 208 VTI 7997 Classe 3 P2

P2

3 Luis Azevedo 2014 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII (CT9A) 7386 Classe 14 X3

Classe 7 P3

2 Mário Castro 642 Ford  Fiesta 1.0 Ecoboost 7107 Classe 3

Nº PT Classe Grupo Equipa Lic Nº

1 Filipe Madureira 810 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 6555

Total Inscritos: 41
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